SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDERNO. 3

SDCC PROJECT NAME:  Fleming Island Elementary Roof Replacement Buildings 1, 2, 3,
4,7, 20, &21

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-12-13/14

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) In the contract dated

February 20, 2014,
‘ ‘ ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $_ . 252,000.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $ 185,084.42

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order: Direct Purchase of construction materlals by

the School Board of Clav County it accordance with Sectlon 01042 of the project specifications
(see attached),

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero {0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date Is July 22, 2014. Final Completion date is August 6, 2014,

For these changes: = Add to o Deduct from the Contract n accordarnce with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: One thousand, nine hundred forty-three dollars and 53/100.

- CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $185,084.42
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $1,943.53
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $187,007.95

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: [n my considered professional apinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in

the proper ratio t%@; cpst of YWMU@{ contract under benefit of competitive bidding.
Signature: ___\ ]?/ﬂ:/{ J/ ! I Date; 7 /2‘[2«0 4
Arc’ﬁitéét ! AN -

By execution of this Change Order, the Gontractor acknowledges that all Issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this% Order.
ACCEPTED: Signature; /e Ben, S 7};’7/ Date;_09/09/2014 .
e

Contractor Gary E, gist8r, President

Slgnature: Date: ﬂlﬁ lZo | \/
SDCC Prgj¥ct Manager

APPROVED: Signature: ' Date:
Schoo! Board Chalrman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08




LaRIZosbuseyndwe ooy

25 EPS LY 80703 LooLls 25°2e8 LY SLOVHEINGD O QNN wIoL
TEEPELS 00708 00118 [4:3 %2 41 HOIDVHINOD OL aanNynLDy SOaNNs
S0Z46a9 007053 70866 5% £0Zi5'988 BUf oQ Addng gy 0}
85768218 o003 £0°880'ys §5°08.'10% BU “op Addng DEY 0004008} 5L Y1022/
NOLSNGEd i) SHONIAVE EEF SONIAVE  IRAOwWvY UOANIA #°0°d 703y 3iva
VoL Xk XL Od
‘SHIMNO ISYHONND AIACHIAY A ISNOIASNG OL SNOUJSTHHOS
PPEZE 14 siliauosyoep
EL#UNOY Iaseys ung Gyoy
Aueduiog 35188y
YHEVZIO
ININFOY 13 Jo0u ODHOS AYYININTTS aNyIs) ONINT I ONITHNG A2

ONISYHOANL 10341



